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Search Query

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

inherit$4 near2
constraint

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/01/11
12:58

397

inherit$4 with
constraint

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/01/11
12:58

1536

46

S35 and
distributed near2
application

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/01/11
12:58

29

S36 and validat$4

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/01/11
12:58

is38

29

S37 and (schema
design system
definition model
runtime
deployment)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/01/11
12:59

§L9

7786

707/1.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/01/30
20:31

1

707/803.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2010/01/30
20:32

EAST Search History (I nterference)
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